
08:30

09:00

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:30

Orientation Day for Academics

Office for Human Resources 
Management & Development

12:30

12:50

13:50

14:30

14:50

15:10

14:50

14:10

Registration

Welcome

Services offered at the Health & Wellness Centre

The Academic Services offered by the Office for Human 
Resources Management & Development   
 
Our Multicultural Student Population

Coffee Break

Supporting your Teaching - Supporting Student Success
 
Overview of the Academic Year from a Student Perspective

The University Collective Agreement for Academic Staff

Programme Design, Approval and Monitoring

Lunch

The University’s Branding Guidelines

The role of Information Technology vis-à-vis academic duties

Library Services for Academics

The Governance & Management of the University

Pursuing Research Opportunities at the University

Closing and Coffee

11:50

12:10

15:40

16 January 2020

Aula Prima, Valletta Campus

2340 2810
training.hrmd@um.edu.mt




For registration:
um.edu.mt/about/careers/academic-
stafforientation/registrationform

For more information:
um.edu.mt/about/careers/academic-
stafforientation/events/schedulesum-
mary




