

## **Orientation Day for Academics**

08:30	Registration
09:00	Welcome
09:50	Services offered at the Health & Wellness Centre
10:10	The Academic Services offered by the Office for Human Resources Management & Development
10:30	Our Multicultural Student Population
10:50	Coffee Break
11:30	Supporting your Teaching - Supporting Student Success
11:50	Overview of the Academic Year from a Student Perspective
12:10	The University Collective Agreement for Academic Staff
12:30	Programme Design, Approval and Monitoring
12:50	Lunch
13:50	The University's Branding Guidelines
14:10	The role of Information Technology vis-à-vis academic duties
14:30	Library Services for Academics
14:50	The Governance & Management of the University
15:10	Pursuing Research Opportunities at the University
15:40	Closing and Coffee

**16 January 2020** 

Q Aula Prima, Valletta Campus

For registration:

um.edu.mt/about/careers/academicstafforientation/registrationform

For more information:

um.edu.mt/about/careers/academicstafforientation/events/schedulesummary

**2340 2810** 

☑ training.hrmd@um.edu.mt